CARTRIDGE HEATERS FOR NOZZLES
Codice Ø L Volt Watt TC TIPO UGELLO
0630026A0075X 1/4" 1" 230 75 No TL 80 MINI
0630026B0080X 1/4" 1" 230 80 TCJ TL 80 MINI
0630026B0160X 1/4" 1" 230 160 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 2
0630038B0175X 1/4" 1"½ 230 175 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 2
0630051B0200X 1/4" 2" 230 200 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 2
0630064B0250X 1/4" 2"½ 230 250 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 2
0950044B0300X 3/8" 1"¾ 230 300 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 4
0950051B0300X 3/8" 2" 230 300 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 4
0950064B0350X 3/8" 2"½ 230 350 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 4
0950076B0400X 3/8" 3" 230 400 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 4
1270051B0400X 1/2" 2" 230 400 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 5
1270064B0400X 1/2" 2"½ 230 400 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 5
1270076B0400X 1/2" 3" 230 400 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 5
1270089B0500X 1/2" 3"½ 230 500 TCJ GS-GSA-GSL 5